
NOW 
Large Ensemble Workshop Intensive 

Sessions 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Sunday 

Friday 

February 24 
March 3 
March 10 
March 17 

Performance 
March 22 

Location 

3-6pm 
3-6pm 
3-6pm 
3-6pm 

10pm 

1067 Granville (lane entrance) 

In New Orchestra Workshop's 2nd Large Ensemble Intensive (over 
the course of four consecutive Sundays) participants will workshop 
four compositions from the NOW Orchestra's extensive repertoire. 
We will focus on exploring various aspects of improvising, using 
works that utilize graphic and conventional notation and group 

improvisation using cells, melodic, rhythmic and harmonic 
thematic materials. The participants will perform the compositions 

in a public performance. 

Cost 
Four sessions $60 
Limited enrollment 

Contact 
Artistic Director: Coat Cooke 604.253 .36221 

coatcooke@hotmail.com 


